Colour Coded Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Description
Winters’ Colour Coded Series Pressure Gauges feature a coloured, polyutylene tereph-
thalate case (P.B.T) and bezel. The gauge is available in 4" (100mm) or 6" (150mm) dials.
This unique pressure gauge allows for fast, easy and safe visual identification of any

16Y - Violet 16Z - Violet
17Y - Grey
How to order:  Specify product code and colour code
PRODUCT CODE*
*Add appropriate colour code as suffix. (e.g. P663C5Y = Product Code + Colour Code)
Options:
Add suffix “G” for glycerin fill
Available with Safety Case
*Colour Codes:
Dial Size 4" (100mm) 4" (100mm) 6" (150mm)
NPT Connection
Bottom 1/4" 1/2" 1/4" 1/2" 1/4" 1/2"
Movement
Socket,Tube Brass Brass St/St St/St St/St St/St
30” Hg. Vac./kPa P600C * P640C P655C P1078C *
30”-0-15 psi/kPa P1020C * P1036C P1044C P1079C *
30”-0-30 psi/kPa P1021C * P1037C P1045C P1052C *
30”-0-60 psi/kPa P1022C * P1038C P1046C P1053C *
30”-0-100 psi/kPa P1023C * P1039C P1047C P1054C *
30”-0-150 psi/kPa P1024C * P1040C P1048C P1055C *
30”-0-200 psi/kPa P1026C * P1042C P1050C P1057C *
30”-0-300 psi/kPa P1027C * P1043C P1051C P1058C *
0-15 psi/kPa P601C * P641C P656C P1059C *
0-30 psi/kPa P602C * P642C P657C P1060C *
0-60 psi/kPa P603C * P643C P658C P1061C *
0-100 psi/kPa P604C * P644C P659C P1062C *
0-160 psi/kPa P605C * P645C P660C P1063C *
0-200 psi/kPa P606C * P646C P661C P1064C *
0-300 psi/kPa P607C * P647C P662C P1065C *
0-400 psi/kPa P610C * P650C P666C P1077C *
0-600 psi/kPa P608C * P648C P663C P1066C *
0-1000 psi/kPa P609C P624C P649C P664C P1067C P1080C
0-1500 psi/kPa * P625C * P665C P1068C P1081C
0-2000 psi/kPa * P626C * P667C P1069C P1082C
0-3000 psi/kPa * P627C * P668C P1070C P1083C
0-5000 psi/kPa * P628C * P669C P1072C P1085C
0-10000 psi/kPa * P629C * P670C P1073C P1086C
0-15000 psi/kPa * P630C * P671C P1074C P1087C
0-20000 psi/kPa * P639C * P672C P1075C P1088C
Colour Coded Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979